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Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024 &S_WJ
Anlage Damen 4er 1 | Kreisliga

Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 21a, 32760 Detmold
G 05231 8211 tcgwhiddesen@web.de

Hallenadresse
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 21a, 32760 Detmold
T 05231 8211 verwaltung-tcgwhiddesen@web.de

Sportwart/in
Nolte, Dirk
T 0151 21677674 nolte.dirk@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Hansen, Inga
T 0179 6857549 inga.hansen@gmx.net
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MF: Kea Wernicke; T 0173 6707729
kea.wernicke@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Wernicke, Kea
Timmerbeil, Clara
Tennstedt, Insa
Kulow, Charlotte
Kern, Jule
Dietrich, Marlene
Eichmann, Sandra
Danne, Charlotte
Meierhenrich, Rachel
LeRBmann, Sophia
Muller, Marie
Lihra, Isabell
Fischer, Antonia
Fechler, Charlotte
15 Fischer, Pauline
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ID-Nr.

20651389
20451534
20803532
20951686
20451584
20961919
28652801
20951754
20161081
20951753
20557652
29154562
20951887
29962094
20755460

LK DR
LK17,6
LK19,3
LK19,6
LK20,0
LK20,1
LK20,7
LK21,4
LK21,7
LK22,1
LK22,1
LK22,4
LK23,1
LK24,3
LK24,8
LK24,8
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